
 
facebook: native seven photography   214.803.0593    native.seven.photo@gmail.com

2021-22 
Marching Uniform

Portraits
Portraits will be taken during

uniform fittings
Date
7/27
7/28
7/29
7/30

Last Name
A-D
E-K
L-R
S-Z

Time
5:30-7:30 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
5:30-7:30 pm
5:30-7:30 pm

$25per image
Portaits will be available for 
purchase at a discounted rate.
Hvigh resolution digital öles

will be delivered via digital download

INGWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

Images delivered electronically through the KM4B Dropbox, accessed through KM4B.com. Native Seven Photography will NOT 
provide hardcopy prints. The portrait fee entitles you to download the electronic portrait öle and print/share.

Student Name: 

Band:

Student/Parent Email:

Grade:

Instrument:

Phone:

Cash
Check  #:
(Payable to Heather Newsom)
Venmo (@nativesevenphoto)
Zelle (to 214.803.0593)

Payment Method:


